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PART NO.
PCAO0165
PCA0165D
PCA0162

PCAO0171
PCAO0165-1

DSwW0006

SWI10059

SUB0063-1

CNTO0019

FUS0019
FUS0021

XFRO0023

ENCO0351-1

ENCO0352

SUB0299

SUB0087-1

MODEL 8600 REPLACEMENT PARTSLIST

DESCRIPTION

Main PCB Assembly, 115 VAC

Main PCB Assembly, 230 VAC

Display PCB Assembly

/O PCB Assembly

Main PCB Assembly with Battery Option

Program Memory IC
Used on Main PCB

Touch Pandl - salf adhesive

Power Cord
Shielded, 8 ft long, 18/3 SVT with
chosorb, connector assembly, connector separate for pass through

Liguid-Tite Feed Thru
For load cell, power cord & option inputs

Fuse, /4 Amp, So-Blo, 115 VAC

Fuse, 1/8 Amp, So-Blo, 230 VAC

Power Transformer, 115/230 VAC
For use with PCA0165 & PCA0165D

Backplate
Rear cover, stainless steel

Access Panel Cover

Access Panel Gasket

Gasket & Screw Set, Rear Panel
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Certified

Issued September 2001
Replaces 9/99

LIST PRICE
$ 550.00
$ 550.00
$ 250.00

$ 75.00
$ 625.00

$ 50.00

$170.00

$ 25.00

$ 6.00

$ 3.00
$ 3.00

$ 30.00

$ 65.00

$ 45.00

$ 8.00

$ 35.00
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MODEL 8600 REPLACEMENT PARTSLIST
PART NO. DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
24 standard & 4 cross-drilled 8-32
S/S screws with rubber and metal
washers, 2 rubber gaskets for rear pandl.
M ANO0O036 Operator's Manual $ 50.00
ENCO0145-3 "U" Bracket $ 35.00
Tilt Stand bracket for case
SUB0210-1 Knob, " U" Bracket Adjust $ 7.00

One friction adjust knob with washer.
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